
                              Chippewa Falls Middle School Invitational
                                    Chippewa Falls Middle School
                                      Chippewa Falls, Wisconsin
                                           October 3, 2024
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                              **** Girls' Middle School 2 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 8318  Kylee Kolinski                 8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   12:29.1  6:15 
      2    2 8553  Elin Bramwell                  8  South Middle School            12:29.3  6:15 
      3    3 8309  Martha Fish                    8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   13:26.3  6:44 
      4    4 8440  VIENNA PAULSON                 7  Menomonie                      13:30.4  6:46 
      5    5 8443  CARMEN SCHRANTZ                7  Menomonie                      13:30.4  6:46 
      6    6 8288  Rebecca Anderson               8  Bloomer                        13:31.5  6:46 
      7    7 8436  VERONICA MOLBACK               7  Menomonie                      13:31.6  6:46 
      8    8 8578  Grace Larson                   6  South Middle School            13:33.9  6:47 
      9    9 8587  Molly Mulock                   8  South Middle School            13:44.4  6:53 
     10   10 8388  Addelynn Tessendorf            8  Delong Middle School           13:50.7  6:56 
     11   11 8308  Kailey Ewoldt                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:02.9  7:02 
     12   12 8310  Hallie German                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   14:07.5  7:04 
     13   13 8560  Calista Dow                    8  South Middle School            14:10.3  7:06 
     14   14 8432  MAYA JOCHIMSEN                 7  Menomonie                      14:16.6  7:09 
     15   15 8522  Elsy Schmidt                   5  Rice Lake MS                   14:16.6  7:09 
     16   16 8527  Prentiss Voelker               5  Rice Lake MS                   14:16.8  7:09 
     17   17 8521  Eliott Meyer                   6  Rice Lake MS                   14:26.3  7:14 
     18   18 8582  Reagan Maletto                 7  South Middle School            14:27.2  7:14 
     19   19 8353  Cailyn Balts                   7  Delong Middle School           14:45.2  7:23 
     20   20 8572  Skala Jones                    6  South Middle School            14:47.0  7:24 
     21   21 8354  Lennon Bauer                   8  Delong Middle School           14:47.3  7:24 
     22   22 8550  Evelyn Bast                    8  South Middle School            14:48.0  7:24 
     23   23 8446  RENATA SINCLAIR                7  Menomonie                      14:48.9  7:25 
     24   24 8445  Giana Sinclair                 6  Menomonie                      14:50.8  7:26 
     25   25 8428  Madeline Cimino                6  Menomonie                      14:51.7  7:26 
     26   26 8523  Lyla Schmidt                   7  Rice Lake MS                   14:51.9  7:26 
     27      8584  Olive McConnell                7  South Middle School            14:53.5  7:27 
     28   27 8502  Audrey Sturgis                 7  Northstar Middle School        14:55.7  7:28 
     29   28 8477  Kenna Appel                    8  Northstar Middle School        14:57.3  7:29 
     30   29 8478  Alaina Baier                   8  Northstar Middle School        14:57.9  7:29 
     31   30 8490  Lilly Kohnert                  7  Northstar Middle School        14:59.2  7:30 
     32   31 8494  Raena Mattes                   7  Northstar Middle School        15:00.6  7:31 
     33   32 8363  Adrian Eckloff                 7  Delong Middle School           15:13.5  7:37 
     34      8595  Ashley Pluth                   7  South Middle School            15:13.9  7:37 
     35   33 8389  Alice Tornehl                  7  Delong Middle School           15:16.1  7:39 
     36      8591  Madeline Olson                 7  South Middle School            15:16.5  7:39 
     37      8426  Avila Birmingham               7  Menomonie                      15:17.4  7:39 
     38      8556  Athena Chumas                  8  South Middle School            15:17.8  7:39 
     39   34 8291  Brooke Ronnei                  8  Bloomer                        15:19.1  7:40 
     40      8429  Kinzey Creaser                 6  Menomonie                      15:24.1  7:43 
     41   35 8358  Lieve Cea                      6  Delong Middle School           15:25.8  7:43 
     42   36 8480  Kinley Brunn                   7  Northstar Middle School        15:27.8  7:44 
     43   37 8319  Sophia Kotewa                  7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   15:32.3  7:47 
     44   38 8375  Jocelyn Kulinski               8  Delong Middle School           15:35.2  7:48 
     45   39 8519  Eva Kahl                       5  Rice Lake MS                   15:43.4  7:52 
     46      8390  Brooklynn Woods                7  Delong Middle School           15:46.5  7:54 
     47      8596  Taija Rainville                6  South Middle School            15:48.9  7:55 
     48   40 8482  Annaline Dodge                 6  Northstar Middle School        15:49.7  7:55 
     49      8487  Jaelyn Karkula                 6  Northstar Middle School        15:49.9  7:55 
     50      8481  Harper Christie                7  Northstar Middle School        15:50.4  7:56 
     51      8485  AJ Jasper                      7  Northstar Middle School        15:50.9  7:56 
     52      8380  Piper Oleson                   6  Delong Middle School           15:51.0  7:56 
     53      8437  Grace Nodolf                   7  Menomonie                      15:51.7  7:56 
     54      8589  Delaney Oleson                 7  South Middle School            16:01.4  8:01 
     55      8549  Kaisa Akau                     6  South Middle School            16:03.3  8:02 
     56      8598  Addison Rudolph                7  South Middle School            16:07.7  8:04 
     57      8377  Rosaline McLaughlin            6  Delong Middle School           16:10.9  8:06 
     58      8441  Ellery Pelzel                  6  Menomonie                      16:12.6  8:07 
     59      8365  Avery Grosz                    7  Delong Middle School           16:13.6  8:07 
     60   41 8524  Alivia Schultz                 8  Rice Lake MS                   16:14.4  8:08 
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     61      8583  Harper Mangrum                 7  South Middle School            16:15.5  8:08 
     62      8366  Catherine Halfen               7  Delong Middle School           16:16.1  8:09 
     63   42 8294  Ellyana Schumacher             6  Bloomer                        16:22.4  8:12 
     64      8382  Avery Reit                     6  Delong Middle School           16:26.1  8:14 
     65      8427  Brailey Brown                  6  Menomonie                      16:27.2  8:14 
     66      8501  Lucy Storm                     6  Northstar Middle School        16:31.8  8:16 
     67      8503  Emmarie Sturgis                7  Northstar Middle School        16:35.1  8:18 
     68      8551  Esophea Bernadot               8  South Middle School            16:37.0  8:19 
     69      8573  Isla Karr                      7  South Middle School            16:37.7  8:19 
     70      8495  Hannah Mishefske               6  Northstar Middle School        16:40.8  8:21 
     71   43 8305  Abigail Couillard              6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:52.4  8:27 
     72   44 8289  Matilda Angiolillo             6  Bloomer                        16:53.4  8:27 
     73   45 8329  Kate Sworski                   6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   16:53.7  8:27 
     74      8579  Greta Larson                   8  South Middle School            16:56.7  8:29 
     75      8570  Brooke Hillestad               8  South Middle School            16:57.0  8:29 
     76      8352  Reese Anderson                 6  Delong Middle School           17:00.0  8:30 
     77      8562  Ella Duffenbach                6  South Middle School            17:01.2  8:31 
     78      8561  Hailey Dow                     6  South Middle School            17:02.1  8:32 
     79      8499  Nora Simon                     7  Northstar Middle School        17:04.1  8:33 
     80      8566  Madysen Ewing                  6  South Middle School            17:06.9  8:34 
     81      8592  Finley O'Meara                 7  South Middle School            17:14.9  8:38 
     82      8594  Emmalee Pederson               8  South Middle School            17:15.1  8:38 
     83      8567  Kate Glass                     6  South Middle School            17:15.2  8:38 
     84      8571  Julia Jennetten                8  South Middle School            17:16.8  8:39 
     85      8355  Stella Bue                     6  Delong Middle School           17:17.1  8:39 
     86      8431  Bella Fontecchio               7  Menomonie                      17:33.2  8:47 
     87   46 8516  Maddison Boehme                5  Rice Lake MS                   17:34.0  8:47 
     88      8607  Katherine Wagner               6  South Middle School            17:34.1  8:48 
     89      8384  Lila Riley                     6  Delong Middle School           17:37.8  8:49 
     90      8323  Mira Lee                       6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   17:38.4  8:50 
     91      8373  Brenna Kjelstad                6  Delong Middle School           17:38.4  8:50 
     92      8447  Brooklyn Uetz                  6  Menomonie                      17:38.9  8:50 
     93      8368  Stella Harris                  6  Delong Middle School           17:49.4  8:55 
     94      8580  Allie Liedl                    7  South Middle School            17:51.4  8:56 
     95      8435  Avery Miller                   6  Menomonie                      17:53.5  8:57 
     96      8433  Shae Kingsbury                 6  Menomonie                      17:54.3  8:58 
     97      8376  Greta Magnus                   6  Delong Middle School           18:03.9  9:02 
     98      8311  Carlie Goldsmith               6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:04.9  9:03 
     99      8600  Juliet Shoberg                 6  South Middle School            18:05.0  9:03 
    100      8558  Harper Cromwell                6  South Middle School            18:05.4  9:03 
    101      8577  Anna Krimpelbein               6  South Middle School            18:06.3  9:04 
    102      8317  Taylor Kazort                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:06.5  9:04 
    103      8555  Ava Butero                     6  South Middle School            18:11.2  9:06 
    104      8588  Amelia Odegard                 6  South Middle School            18:15.2  9:08 
    105      8606  Estelle Von Ruden              6  South Middle School            18:19.3  9:10 
    106      8586  Ariel Mcmillan                 8  South Middle School            18:19.5  9:10 
    107      8303  Jaylynn Andrew                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:22.3  9:12 
    108      8430  ISADORA DORSEY                 7  Menomonie                      18:23.0  9:12 
    109      8321  Annalee Kurtzhals              7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:23.0  9:12 
    110      8438  Mianna Olson                   7  Menomonie                      18:23.1  9:12 
    111      8322  Laylana Kurtzhals              7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:25.4  9:13 
    112      8371  Virginia Helquist              7  Delong Middle School           18:32.3  9:17 
    113      8325  Avery Moldenhauer              6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:35.7  9:18 
    114      8379  Lauren Norrish                 6  Delong Middle School           18:38.5  9:20 
    115      8486  Nora Johnson                   6  Northstar Middle School        18:53.3  9:27 
    116      8565  Kennedy Erickson               6  South Middle School            18:53.8  9:27 
    117      8320  Delaney Kunsman                6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   18:58.1  9:30 
    118      8604  Regina Torres                  6  South Middle School            18:58.8  9:30 
    119      8576  Lila Kramer                    6  South Middle School            18:59.6  9:30 
    120   47 8293  Addison Schmidt                8  Bloomer                        19:02.5  9:32 
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    121      8313  Makena Gonyer                  8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:02.5  9:32 
    122      8314  Ava Goodman                    7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:04.2  9:33 
    123      8312  Sadie Goldsmith                8  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:05.8  9:33 
    124      8439  Neko Parent                    6  Menomonie                      19:06.1  9:34 
    125      8484  Anna Hendrickson               6  Northstar Middle School        19:06.5  9:34 
    126      8505  Lynlee Washburn                8  Northstar Middle School        19:07.9  9:34 
    127   48 8292  Avery Ruff                     8  Bloomer                        19:08.9  9:35 
    128      8491  Carmen Kunes                   6  Northstar Middle School        19:12.1  9:37 
    129      8330  Nora Weiss                     6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:16.1  9:39 
    130      8326  Ava Rubenzer                   6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:17.2  9:39 
    131      8520  Quinn Marsicek                 6  Rice Lake MS                   19:18.8  9:40 
    132      8526  Brilee Smith                   6  Rice Lake MS                   19:19.0  9:40 
    133      8315  Fenton Gregory                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:29.1  9:45 
    134      8316  Ariel Jonjak                   6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   19:30.1  9:46 
    135      8381  Quinnlen Ram                   6  Delong Middle School           19:31.3  9:46 
    136      8528  Olivia Willger                 5  Rice Lake MS                   19:37.4  9:49 
    137      8369  Olivia Haskamp                 6  Delong Middle School           19:41.7  9:51 
    138      8370  Ava Hayden                     6  Delong Middle School           19:45.9  9:53 
    139      8517  Lila Clark                     5  Rice Lake MS                   19:55.5  9:58 
    140      8479  Amelia Bronner                 6  Northstar Middle School        19:57.5  9:59 
    141      8334  Evelyn Zwiefelhofer            6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   20:21.4 10:11 
    142      8362  Iris Dayton                    6  Delong Middle School           20:21.8 10:11 
    143      8331  Amylia Wheeler                 7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   20:24.3 10:13 
    144      8386  Siri Spanel                    7  Delong Middle School           20:25.0 10:13 
    145      8385  Gwyneth Solberg                6  Delong Middle School           20:25.7 10:13 
    146      8597  Allison Riewestahl             8  South Middle School            20:27.0 10:14 
    147      8601  Jemma Sieracki Cork            7  South Middle School            20:27.4 10:14 
    148      8359  Felicity Cornelius             8  Delong Middle School           20:29.0 10:15 
    149      8609  Charla Xiong                   6  South Middle School            20:34.7 10:18 
    150      8563  Mary Ender                     6  South Middle School            20:35.3 10:18 
    151      8590  Finley Olson                   8  South Middle School            20:36.1 10:19 
    152      8333  Piper Worthington              7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   20:40.2 10:21 
    153      8328  Haylie Schoengarth             7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   20:44.9 10:23 
    154      8525  Aleah Sieler                   5  Rice Lake MS                   20:50.1 10:26 
    155      8518  Mandi Hulback                  6  Rice Lake MS                   20:52.1 10:27 
    156      8304  Morgan Brooks                  6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   21:00.6 10:31 
    157      8357  Sophia Canopy                  6  Delong Middle School           21:04.9 10:33 
    158      8569  Jazlynn Her                    6  South Middle School            21:13.5 10:37 
    159      8557  Marlene Corona                 6  South Middle School            21:17.7 10:39 
    160      8564  Hannah Erickson                7  South Middle School            21:18.2 10:40 
    161      8378  Caleb Mondlock                 7  Delong Middle School           21:19.0 10:40 
    162      8608  Sarah Wuennecke                6  South Middle School            21:19.6 10:40 
    163      8548  Alysa Adkins                   6  South Middle School            21:24.8 10:43 
    164      8496  Alexandrea Paullin             7  Northstar Middle School        21:25.3 10:43 
    165      8593  Olivia Patton                  7  South Middle School            21:29.2 10:45 
    166      8610  Penelope Xiong                 6  South Middle School            21:40.7 10:51 
    167      8307  Cecilia Downey                 6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   21:40.9 10:51 
    168      8603  Addilyn Stiteley               6  South Middle School            21:43.1 10:52 
    169      8559  Mandy Dong                     6  South Middle School            21:51.7 10:56 
    170      8434  Helene Marsh                   6  Menomonie                      21:55.4 10:58 
    171      8492  Piper Lindberg                 6  Northstar Middle School        22:00.3 11:01 
    172      8575  Virginia Keyes                 6  South Middle School            22:10.5 11:06 
    173      8493  Saphira Matlock                6  Northstar Middle School        22:19.3 11:10 
    174      8599  Madison Schlichtig             7  South Middle School            22:23.7 11:12 
    175      8602  Zoey Sieracki Cork             6  South Middle School            22:24.5 11:13 
    176      8374  Presley Kohnert                7  Delong Middle School           23:10.4 11:36 
    177   49 8290  Fatima Bah                     6  Bloomer                        23:16.3 11:39 
    178      8364  Chloe Foxwell                  6  Delong Middle School           23:19.2 11:40 
    179      8332  Amythyst Woods                 7  Chippewa Falls Middle School   23:21.6 11:41 
    180      8356  Ella Butterfield               6  Delong Middle School           23:22.0 11:41 
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    181      8444  Violet Seguin                  6  Menomonie                      23:40.9 11:51 
    182      8488  Susan King                     6  Northstar Middle School        23:47.3 11:54 
    183      8360  Madison Cornelius              6  Delong Middle School           23:52.4 11:57 
    184      8554  Zakkary Brumbelow              7  South Middle School            24:03.1 12:02 
    185      8605  Emily Von Ruden                6  South Middle School            24:08.1 12:05 
    186      8306  Deseret Daudt                  6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   24:26.0 12:13 
    187      8497  Kim Sanchez Escamilla          6  Northstar Middle School        24:27.9 12:14 
    188      8568  Kaylyn Gray                    6  South Middle School            24:31.2 12:16 
    189      8504  Julia Vandenburg               8  Northstar Middle School        24:36.8 12:19 
    190      8327  Matelyne Schermerhorn          6  Chippewa Falls Middle School   24:57.3 12:29 
    191      8574  Jasmeh Kaur                    6  South Middle School            25:23.7 12:42 
    192      8581  Yizhen Ma                      6  South Middle School            25:23.7 12:42 
    193      8498  Linea Setwyn                   6  Northstar Middle School        25:56.5 12:59 
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       1.    50  South Middle School                        (13:41.1  68:25.1 1:57.9)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Elin Bramwell              8 12:29.3
       2      8  Grace Larson               6 13:33.9
       3      9  Molly Mulock               8 13:44.4
       4     13  Calista Dow                8 14:10.3
       5     18  Reagan Maletto             7 14:27.2
       6   ( 20) Skala Jones                6 14:47.0
       7   ( 22) Evelyn Bast                8 14:48.0

       2.    53  Menomonie                                  (13:55.6  69:37.9 1:18.5)
     ====================================================
       1      4  VIENNA PAULSON             7 13:30.4
       2      5  CARMEN SCHRANTZ            7 13:30.4
       3      7  VERONICA MOLBACK           7 13:31.6
       4     14  MAYA JOCHIMSEN             7 14:16.6
       5     23  RENATA SINCLAIR            7 14:48.9
       6   ( 24) Giana Sinclair             6 14:50.8
       7   ( 25) Madeline Cimino            6 14:51.7

       3.    64  Chippewa Falls Middle School               (13:55.7  69:38.1 3:03.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kylee Kolinski             8 12:29.1
       2      3  Martha Fish                8 13:26.3
       3     11  Kailey Ewoldt              8 14:02.9
       4     12  Hallie German              7 14:07.5
       5     37  Sophia Kotewa              7 15:32.3
       6   ( 43) Abigail Couillard          6 16:52.4
       7   ( 45) Kate Sworski               6 16:53.7

       4.   113  Rice Lake MS                               (14:43.0  73:35.0 1:26.8)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Elsy Schmidt               5 14:16.6
       2     16  Prentiss Voelker           5 14:16.8
       3     17  Eliott Meyer               6 14:26.3
       4     26  Lyla Schmidt               7 14:51.9
       5     39  Eva Kahl                   5 15:43.4
       6   ( 41) Alivia Schultz             8 16:14.4
       7   ( 46) Maddison Boehme            5 17:34.0

       5.   115  Delong Middle School                       (14:46.6  73:52.8 1:25.4)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Addelynn Tessendorf        8 13:50.7
       2     19  Cailyn Balts               7 14:45.2
       3     21  Lennon Bauer               8 14:47.3
       4     32  Adrian Eckloff             7 15:13.5
       5     33  Alice Tornehl              7 15:16.1
       6   ( 35) Lieve Cea                  6 15:25.8
       7   ( 38) Jocelyn Kulinski           8 15:35.2

       6.   145  Northstar Middle School                    (14:58.2  74:50.7 0:04.9)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Audrey Sturgis             7 14:55.7
       2     28  Kenna Appel                8 14:57.3
       3     29  Alaina Baier               8 14:57.9
       4     30  Lilly Kohnert              7 14:59.2
       5     31  Raena Mattes               7 15:00.6
       6   ( 36) Kinley Brunn               7 15:27.8
       7   ( 40) Annaline Dodge             6 15:49.7
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       7.   173  Bloomer                                    (16:13.8  81:08.9 5:31.0)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Rebecca Anderson           8 13:31.5
       2     34  Brooke Ronnei              8 15:19.1
       3     42  Ellyana Schumacher         6 16:22.4
       4     44  Matilda Angiolillo         6 16:53.4
       5     47  Addison Schmidt            8 19:02.5
       6   ( 48) Avery Ruff                 8 19:08.9
       7   ( 49) Fatima Bah                 6 23:16.3


